
Result List
Men`s Open Qualifier

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

PINEIRO Steven PUR1 89.0389.03 71.66 71.81

NAGAHARA Yuro JPN2 88.5686.35 81.13 88.56

KHURY Gui BRA3 87.2587.00 19.20 87.25

MAZZARA Alessandro ITA4 86.2275.13 86.22 3.00

PACE Liam USA5 86.1186.11 9.33 22.93

MARTIN Tom FRA6 85.6369.16 85.63 40.00

BIJUESKA Egoitz ESP7 85.5684.10 85.50 85.56

AUGUSTO Thomas POR8 85.2080.76 85.20 20.33

INOMATA Soya JPN9 85.0179.40 84.93 85.01

TOMÉ Rafael ITA10 83.6048.23 80.19 83.60

AMANO Taiyo JPN11 82.8182.81 2.13 73.21

MARIANO Luiz BRA12 82.5013.30 72.00 82.50

SAKURAI Issei JPN13 82.1682.16 64.36 66.40

SHIJI Gunjo JPN14 81.7581.75 3.13 72.32

SINNERTON Phoenix AUS15 81.4081.40 60.46 55.94

CARVALHO Pedro BRA16 80.9080.90 21.78 64.20

CALVERT Tommy GBR17 80.6073.85 78.48 80.60

NYE Taylor USA18 80.082.66 2.07 80.08

QUINTAS Pedro BRA19 79.7012.36 79.70 12.76

MONTAGARD Noe FRA20 79.6910.00 79.69 79.69

COCILOVA Omar ARG21 79.0544.50 64.44 79.05

HOLM Oliver DEN22 76.4910.41 76.49 11.66

VILLACORTA Izei ESP23 74.3042.50 74.30 9.18

GIMENO Taiga ESP24 74.0374.03 50.32 52.37

MARIN Guglielmo ITA25 73.9818.13 73.85 73.98

CUNNINGHAM Tay GBR26 73.9073.90 61.91 54.60

POGGIO Edo ITA27 73.8073.80 16.90 15.66

KU Max TPE28 73.2073.20 24.20 28.23

NILSEN Elias NOR29 72.3125.80 25.26 72.31

JANSSEN Lenni GER30 72.2357.68 2.00 72.23
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

KONIG Kalani BRA31 71.4454.65 45.40 71.44

DAMICO Valentino ARG32 67.0067.00 45.86 45.80

MATHERON Vincent FRA33 66.6331.46 66.63 57.03

JAQUE Martin CHI34 66.3262.39 19.40 66.32

HAWKER Cj NZL35 66.0165.03 38.72 66.01

EDTMAYER Tyler GER36 65.4336.27 65.43 25.40

GONZALEZ Peio ESP37 64.9231.38 6.06 64.92

O`NEILL George GBR38 64.2264.22 12.00 11.30

SØRUM Aksel NOR39 61.2858.71 61.28 26.30

JIMENEZ Marcelo CHI40 60.8136.06 15.16 60.81

DROUGHT Oskar SWE41 58.5055.50 38.20 58.50

WANG Xiaoze CHN42 56.5023.08 56.50 2.36

MATHERON Nathan FRA43 52.8517.58 23.70 52.85

SASSON Dante ARG44 52.0352.03 2.00 39.08

GOMEZ Evan Osiris MEX45 51.0130.14 50.23 51.01

KARHU Luca FIN46 49.2149.21 28.76 32.85

TAN Chen TPE47 46.6643.43 46.66 23.73

BEHAR Yam ISR48 45.1838.91 45.18 14.62

DE PARIS Tim FRA49 43.5622.17 43.56 2.04

SCHEELJE Raphael PER50 42.0642.06 18.73 41.49

WALLBRIDGE Jack GBR51 41.1026.86 41.10 5.00

PAMUNGKAS Farel INA52 40.5040.50 2.00 22.16

NUZULA Firdausy INA53 40.0624.78 25.87 40.06

GUSEV Alexander AIN54 39.6036.41 16.01 39.60

ACRES Eddie AUS55 38.6010.00 38.40 38.60

PLAN Melker SWE56 37.8030.56 37.80 15.98

HOFFMANN Otto NED57 37.1823.38 10.06 37.18

RAO Yige CHN58 35.8535.85 2.03 19.16

TOK Efe TUR59 35.0134.02 35.01 15.26

GARCES Juan Esteban COL60 34.0134.01 31.67 31.25

LI Pak Lam HKG61 32.4931.14 32.49 20.46

ZHANG Siyin CHN62 28.3618.40 28.36 27.00

MARTIMO Sampo FIN63 28.1727.71 28.17 17.03

MERCIER Mehdi MAR64 26.9626.96 10.17 17.40

WARD Oli CAN65 26.775.10 26.77 26.42

CHUNG Hsin Ruei TPE66 26.4026.03 26.40 22.47

VILLEGAS Lucas MEX67 24.2019.46 24.20 22.43

CHIRVA Platon AIN68 23.4823.48 13.57 19.05

JUNGE August GER69 21.059.46 21.05 4.16
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

GERBER Romain SUI70 20.867.10 16.70 20.86

SLAVICÍNSKÝ Adam CZE71 20.0111.17 18.29 20.01

GUILLÉN 
FARGUHARSON

Ruben SUI72 19.1319.13 14.10 15.15

BALZER Felix SGP73 18.0818.08 6.46 8.37

ERKUL Sinan TUR74 17.9515.65 17.95 16.03

GRUBER Moreno SUI75 17.802.00 17.80 6.67

MORALES Michael VEN76 17.679.00 17.08 17.67

FAMILTON Jake USA77 17.3817.38 17.35 17.25

FLORES Aldo MEX78 16.5516.55 16.55 2.30

MOCHALKIN Nikita AIN79 16.3011.00 2.00 16.30

TOK Ege TUR80 14.7714.77 8.40 12.75

MORENO 
MARTINEZ

Mateo COL81 11.937.16 11.93 7.06

DYMNICKI Krzysztof POL82 9.092.00 9.09 9.04

Total Riders: 82
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